  ١٠/٠۵/١٣٩٠ : تاریخ  گروه مھندسی بازرگانی ثامن
    ایتالیا SANTERNO محصولاتلیست قیمت
 تھران شھریار شھرک صنعتی باباسلمان: آدرس
 ٠٩١٢٢۶۵٩١۵۴:ھمراه ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٩:فکس ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٨:تلفن
  www.keiser.ir/ac.dc_drive@yahoo.com/یوسف رجبی/گروه مھندسی بازرگانی ثامن
ف
ردی
  مدل

    ایتالیا SANTERNO محصولاتلیست قیمت
 تھران شھریار شھرک صنعتی باباسلمان: آدرس
 ٠٩١٢٢۶۵٩١۵۴:ھمراه ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٩:فکس ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٨:تلفن
  www.keiser.ir/ac.dc_drive@yahoo.com/یوسف رجبی/گروه مھندسی بازرگانی ثامن
ف
ردی
DC 4Q درایو
Rated
current
(A)
Overload
current
(A)
الیر متیق  Input Chock
  الیر متیق  چوک ورودی
١  DCREG4.10 380/500 POT440VMAX 10 15 ٢١،٨٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126004 - 2000µH ٠٠٠/۶٠٠/١
٢  DCREG4.20 380/500 POT440VMAX 20 30 ٢۶،٣٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126044 – 1273µH ٠٠٠/٧٠٠/١
٣  DCREG4.40 380/500 POT440VMAX 40 60 ٢٧،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126084 – 700µH ٠٠٠/٣٠٠/٢
۴  DCREG4.70 380/500 POT440VMAX 70 105 ٣٠،٢٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126164 – 239µH ٠٠٠/۶٠٠/٣
۵  DCREG4.100 380/500 POT440VMAX 100 150 ٣١،۴٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126164 - 239 µH ٠٠٠/۶٠٠/٣
۶  DCREG4.150 380/500 POT440VMAX 150 225 ٣۴،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126204 - 156 µH ٠٠٠/٩٠٠/۴
٧  DCREG4.180 380/500 POT440VMAX 180 270 ٣۵،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126244 - 88 µH ٠٠٠/٢٠٠/٨
٨  DCREG4.250 380/500 POT440VMAX 250 375 ۴۵،٣٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126244 - 88 µH ٠٠٠/٢٠٠/٨
٩  DCREG4.350 380/500 POT440VMAX 350 525 ۴٨،٩٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126282 - 63 µH ٠٠٠/٩٩٠/١٢
١٠  DCREG4.410 380/500 POT440VMAX 410 615 ۵۵،١٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126282 - 63 µH ٠٠٠/٩٩٠/١٢
١١  DCREG4.500 380/500 POT440VMAX 500 750 ۶٠،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126324 - 54µH ٠٠٠/٢٠٠/١٣
١٢  DCREG4.600 380/500 POT440VMAX 600 900 ۶٨،١٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126372 - 31 µH ٠٠٠/٨٠٠/٢٠
١٣  DCREG4.900 380/500 POT440VMAX 900 1350 ١١٠،٠٠٠،٠٠٠   IM0126404 - 23 µH ٠٠٠/٢٠٠/٢٢
١۴  DCREG4.1200 380/500 POT440VMAX 1200 1800 ١۴٠،٠٠٠،٠٠٠  IM0126404 - 23 µH
٠٠٠/٢٠٠/٢٢
Accessoriese for DCREG4  الیر متیق
١  DCREG kit remote keypad, IP55, 5m 000/800
٢  ES733 Serial card RS232/485 DCREG (MODBUS RTU) 00/950/1

350%, 15s
STANDAR  400%, 20s
450%,20S
 قیمت بریال
Pow
er
KW
300%,10s
Light Dty
350%, 15s
STANDA
R
400%, 20s
450%,30S
HVY DTY HVY DTY
١  ASAB-0023B/5/12/2 7.5 23 A 20 A 17 A 15A ١١،١٩٠،٠٠٠   15 35 A 30 A 26 A 22 A
٢  ASAB-0043B/5/12/2 15 43 A 37 A 31 A 26A ١١،٩٢٠،٠٠٠  30 65 A 59 A 51 A 44 A
٣  ASAB-0053B/5/12/2 22 53 A 53 A 46 A 37A ١٢،۴۵٠،٠٠٠  45 80 A 80 A 69 A 55 A
۴  ASAB-0076B/5/12/2 30 76 A 64 A 55 A 47A ١۴،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  50 114 A 96 A 83 A 70 A
۵  ASAB-0097B/5/12/2 37 97 A 82 A 69 A 58A ١۵،۶۵٠،٠٠٠  65 146 A 123 A 104 A 87 A
۶  ASAB-0100B/5/12/2 45 100 A 88 A 74 A 61A ١۶،٧٨٠،٠٠٠  70 150 A 132 A 112 A 92 A
٧  ASAB-0105B/5/12/2 55 105 A 105 A 95 A 78A ١٨،٧۵٠،٠٠٠  75 158 A 158 A 143 A 117 A
٨  ASAB-0145B/5/12/0 60 145 A 123 A 106 A 90A ٢٢،١٠٠،٠٠٠  90 218 A 184 A 159 A 136 A
٩  ASAB-0170B/5/12/0 75 170 A 145 A 121 A 97A ٢۶،٣٠٠،٠٠٠  110 255 A 217 A 181 A 146 A
١٠  ASAB-0200B/5/12/0 90 200 A 189 A 160 A 134A ٢٩،۵٠٠،٠٠٠  160 300 A 283 A 241 A 200 A
١١  ASAB-0220B/5/12/0 110 220 A 210 A 178 A 148A ٣٠،۶٠٠،٠٠٠  200 330 A 315 A 268 A 223 A
 Non Bypassed Ratings In-line connection
سھ سیمھ اتصال
 Non BYPASSED RATINGS INSIDE DELTA CONNECTION
 اتصال شش سیمھ
١٢  ASAB-0255C/5/12/0 132 255 A 231 A 201 A 176 A ٣۴،۴٠٠،٠٠٠  220 383 A 346 A 302 A 264 A
١٣  ASAB-0380C/5/12/0 185 380 A 380 A 359 A 299 A ۴١،١۵٠،٠٠٠  355 570 A 570 A 539 A 449 A
١۴  ASAB-0430C/5/12/0 220 430 A 430 A 368 A 309 A ۴٨،٣۵٠،٠٠٠  385 645 A 645 A 552 A 464 A
١۵  ASAB-0620C/5/12/0 285 620 A 620 A 540 A 434 A ۵٧،٧٠٠،٠٠٠  560 930 A 930 A 810 A 651 A
١۶  ASAB-0650C/5/12/0 315 650 A 650 A 561 A 455 A ۶٨،۴٠٠،٠٠٠  600 975 A 975 A 842 A 683 A
۵  Profibus DP card for DCREG (kit hardware and software) 00/800/5
۶  CU 400 (Clamping unit for electromagnets) 000/900/6
  ١٠/٠۵/١٣٩٠ : تاریخ  گروه مھندسی بازرگانی ثامن
    ایتالیا SANTERNO محصولاتلیست قیمت
 تھران شھریار شھرک صنعتی باباسلمان: آدرس
 ٠٩١٢٢۶۵٩١۵۴:ھمراه ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٩:فکس ٠٢۶٢٣٩٢۴٨۶٨:تلفن
  www.keiser.ir/ac.dc_drive@yahoo.com/یوسف رجبی/گروه مھندسی بازرگانی ثامن
١٧  ASAB-0790C/5/12/0 400 790 A 790 A 714 A 579 A ٧٩،٢٠٠،٠٠٠  650 1185 A 1185 A 1071 A 868 A
١٨  ASAB-0930C/5/12/0 500 930 A 930 A 829 A 661 A ٩۶،۶٠٠،٠٠٠  800 1395 A 1395 A 1244 A 992 A
١٩  ASAB-1200C/5/12/0 600 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1071 A ١٢٧،٨۵٠،٠٠
٠  1100 1800 A 1800 A 1800 A 1606 A
٢٠  ASAB-1410C/5/12/0 700 1410 A 1410 A 1319 A 1114 A ١۵٩،١٠٠،٠٠
٠  1250 2115 A 2115 A 1979 A 1671 A
٢١  ASAB-1600C/5/12/0 800 1600 A 1600 A 1600 A 1353 A ١٨۶،٧۵٠،٠٠
٠   1400  2400 A 2400 A 2400 A 2030 A
    آنالوگ یاستارترھا سافت
Power
KW
Model
200 - 440 Vac
Sales Price
(RIAL) Accessoriese for ASAB Soft Starter
7.5 ASAC-1/007/4/1 ٧،۵۵٠،٠٠٠ Autotrafo control supply (Input 110/415/440/460/480/500/525 Out 400V) networks 000/680
15 ASAC-1/015/4/1 ٨،۵۵٠،٠٠٠ 9XRD1 RS485 / Device Net Convertor 000/600/7
18.5 ASAC-1/018/4/1 ٩،۵٠٠،٠٠٠ 9XRI1 RS485 / Interbus S Convertor 000/700/11
22 ASAC-1/022/4/1 ٩،٨۵٠،٠٠٠ Modbus interface RS485 00/950/1
30 ASAC-1/030/4/1 ١١،٠۵٠،٠٠٠ Device Net interface 000/800/5
37 ASAC-1/037/4/1 ١٢،۵٠٠،٠٠٠ Profibus interface 000/000/5
45 ASAC-1/045/4/1 ١۴،٢٩٠،٠٠٠ RCM01 Remote Keypad+ serial card 000/700/3
55 ASAC-1/055/4/1 ١۵،٣٠٠،٠٠٠
75 ASAC-1/075/4/1 ١٨،٣۵٠،٠٠٠
90 ASAC-1/090/4/1 ٢٢،٨٠٠،٠٠٠
110 ASAC-1/110/4/1 ٢۴،٩٠٠،٠٠٠